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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, 19 March 2026 3:57:15 pm

Event 157 WMAS 8/9 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps　 2000m

Sian MULHOLLAND WM8
Weather: 25.3 ℃, 1009.4 hPa, 71.7 %
Start: 2026-03-19 3:53 pm AEST
Result: 3:17.864 (2.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 17.097 (1.)
250 m 28.578 28.578 (1.)
375 m 39.692 (1.)
500 m 22.418 50.996 (1.)
625 m 1:02.475 (2.)
750 m 23.242 1:14.238 (2.)
875 m 1:26.313 (2.)
1000 m 24.294 1:38.532 (2.)
1125 m 1:50.982 (2.)
1250 m 25.000 2:03.532 (2.)
1375 m 2:16.077 (2.)
1500 m 25.277 2:28.809 (2.)
1625 m 2:41.481 (2.)
1750 m 25.231 2:54.040 (2.)
1875 m 3:06.091 (2.)
2000 m 23.824 3:17.864 (2.)


